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Description

198606050001
41650

06/05/1986
12:00:00

BHAM CITY
OF

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

BHAM WATER
WORKS
BOARD

75 91 Sec:15 Twn:18
Rng:1W
Qt:E1/2
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTHE
AST CORNER
OF
METHODIST
EPISCOPAL
CHURCH
SOUTH ON
WHICH THE
CAHABA
CHURCH
CENTER OF
MONTEVALLO
& ASHVILLE
ROAD

198606270001
64560

06/27/1986
12:00:00

BHAM CITY
OF

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

U.S. PIPE &
FOUNDRY
ETAL

78 467

198606270001
64540

06/27/1986
12:00:00

BHAM CITY
OF

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

EMORY
REALTY CO
INC

78 467

198606270001
65160

06/27/1986
12:00:00

BHAM CITY
OF

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

BHAM WATER
WORKS BRD
ETAL

78 467 Sec:9 Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:E1/2
BQt:SW1/4
Other:NORTH
WEST OF OLD
VALLEY ROAD

198608010002
05050

08/01/1986
12:00:00

BHAM CITY
OF

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

BHAM WATER
WORKS
BOARD

84 67 Sec:26
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:NORTHE
AST ALONG
NEW HWY 280

198606050001
41850

06/05/1986
12:00:00

BHAM CITY
OF

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

BHAM WATER
WORKS
BOARD

75 96 Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
ROAD 119
(CAHABA
VALLEY
ROAD)
WESTERLY
ROW OF U.S.
HWY    280 TO
MEADOWBRO
OK DRIVE


