Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= BHAM CITY OF;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198606050001 41650	06/05/1986 12:00:00	BHAM CITY OF		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	BHAM WATER WORKS BOARD	75	91				Sec:15 Twn:18 Rng:1W Qt:E1/2 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTHE AST CORNER OF METHODIST EPISCOPAL CHURCH SOUTH ON WHICH THE CAHABA CHURCH CENTER OF MONTEVALLO & ASHVILLE ROAD
198606270001 64560	06/27/1986 12:00:00	BHAM CITY OF		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	U.S. PIPE & FOUNDRY ETAL	78	467				
198606270001 64540	06/27/1986 12:00:00	BHAM CITY OF		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	EMORY REALTY CO INC	78	467				
198606270001 65160	06/27/1986 12:00:00	BHAM CITY OF		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	BHAM WATER WORKS BRD ETAL	78	467				Sec:9 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:E1/2 BQt:SW1/4 Other:NORTH WEST OF OLD VALLEY ROAD
198608010002 05050	08/01/1986 12:00:00	BHAM CITY OF		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	BHAM WATER WORKS BOARD	84	67				Sec:26 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:NORTHE AST ALONG NEW HWY 280
198606050001 41850	06/05/1986 12:00:00	BHAM CITY OF		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	BHAM WATER WORKS BOARD	75	96				Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY ROAD 119 (CAHABA VALLEY ROAD) WESTERLY ROW OF U.S. HWY 280 TO MEADOWBRO OK DRIVE